FCS Girls Golf Schedule 2025

Date Time (all Eastern Times) Golf Course Teams Departure Time

Thur-August 21 3:00 PM Wakulla Sands, Wakulla Wakulla 1:30 PM
Tues-August 26 3:30 PM Jake Gaither, Tallahassee Maclay H”oo PM
Tues-September 2 4:00 PM Panama City Country Club North Bay Haven H..oo PM
Tues-September 9 3:30 PM Jake Gaither, Tallahassee Maclay H”oo PM
Mon-September 15 3:30PM St James Bay M, CLA, Rickards m..oo PM
Thur-September 18 4:30 PM Indian Springs, Marianna Marianna .._”mo PM
Tues-September23  |3:30PM Port St. Joe North Bay Haven H..N_m PM
Thur-September 25 3:00 PM Wakulla Sands, Wakulla Wakulla H“wo PM
Tues-September 30 3:30 PM Port St. Joe Marianna H..nm PM
Tues-October 7 3:30 PM St James Bay Wakulla, CLA, Fla High m”oo PM
Thur-October 16 3:00 PM Wakulla Sands, Wakulla Wakulla, Maclay H”mo PM
Thur-October 23 TBD TBD Big Bend Tournament . TBD
Mon-October 27 TBD TBD District Tournament TBD

Girls Golf Coach: Robbie Johnson

School Superintendent; Hon. Steve Lanier
Principal: Danielle Rosson

Athletic Director: Anna Bull



